
Updated October 3, 2022  **Calendar Subject to change 

   

FBCA  

2022-2023 Calendar**
 

Tuesday August 2 – Tuesday August 9 In-Service Training for FBCA Staff/ Teachers  

Monday August 8  Back to School Orientation Event 

Wednesday August 10  

Friday, August 19 

First Day for Students  

½ day for students / Inservice for staff 

  

Monday September 5  Labor Day - No School 

September 15 Individual Student Picture Day 

  

Thursday October 6 – Friday October 7 FACCS Conference Dates – No School 

Wednesday October 12 PSAT / NMSQT (All 10th and 11th grade students) 

Tuesday October 18 – Thursday October 20 Parent Teacher Conferences 

Friday, October 21 End of 1st Quarter 

Friday October 28 ½ Day/ Trunk or Treat 

  

Thursday November 10 Fun Run/Fall Festival 

Friday November 11 Veterans Day – No School 

Monday November 21 - Friday November 25  Thanksgiving Break - No School 

  

Wednesday November 30 – Friday December 2 Operation Christmas Child Trip (7-12th Grade) 

Friday December 16 Christmas Program 

Tuesday December 20 – Thursday December 22 MS-HS Mid Term Exams (½ Day for 7-12th Grade) 

Thursday December 22 ½ Day / End of Second Quarter  

Friday December 23 – Friday January 6 Christmas Break - No School 

  

Monday January 9 Classes Resume / 2nd Quarter ends January 11 

Monday January 16 Martin Luther King Holiday - No School 

  

Wednesday, February 1 

Monday February 20  

Re-enrollment opens for 2023-2024 

Presidents’ Day - No School 

February TBD Class Pictures / VPK & Senior Cap and Gown 

  

Thursday March 16 End of Third Quarter  

Friday March 17 ½ Day – Teacher Workday/PK2-VPK Trike-a-Thon 

Monday March 20 – Friday March 24  Spring Break - No School  

  

*Monday April 3 – Thursday April 6 SAT- 10 Achievement Testing* 

Friday April 7  Good Friday (Easter) - No School  

Friday April 21 Field D ay / Preschool Water Day 

  

Friday May 5 ½ Day of School 

Tuesday May 23 – Friday May 26 MS-HS Final Exams (½ Day for 7-12th Grade) 

Friday May 26 ½ Day Last Day of School/ High School Graduation/ 

VPK Graduation 

Monday May 29 Memorial Day – No School 

Tuesday May 30 – Thursday June 1 In-Service Training for FBCA Staff/ Teachers  

 

 

* Achievement Test Dates Are Tentative and 

could change. 


